SAMSUNG

Samsung SyncMaster S22F352FHU LED display 54,6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 Pixel Full HD Schwarz

Marke : Samsung

Produktname : S22F352FHU

Produktfamilie: SyncMaster

Artikel-Code: LS22F352FHU

Samsung SyncMaster S22F352FHU. Bildschirmdiagonale: 54,6 cm (21.5"), Bildschirmauflésung: 1920 x
1080 Pixel, HD-Typ: Full HD, Display-Technologie: LED. Anzeige: LED. Display-Oberflache: Matt,
Reaktionszeit: 5 ms, Native Seitenverhaltnis: 16:9, Blickwinkel, horizontal: 170°, Blickwinkel, vertikal:

160°. Produktfarbe: Schwarz

Bildschirm

Bildschirmdiagonale *
Bildschirmauflésung *
HD-Typ *

Native Seitenverhaltnis *
Display-Technologie *
Panel-Typ *

Touchscreen *

Helligkeit (typisch)
Display-Helligkeit (mind.)
Reaktionszeit *
Display-Oberflache

Form des Bildschirms *
Unterstltzte Grafik-Auflésungen
Seitenverhaltnis
Kontrastverhaltnis *

Dynamisches Kontrastverhaltnis
Marketingbezeichnung

Maximum Auffrischungsrate *
Blickwinkel, horizontal
Blickwinkel, vertikal

Anzahl der Bildschirmfarben *
3D Kompatibilitat

Leistung

NVIDIA G-SYNC *

AMD FreeSync *

VESA Adaptive Sync unterstiitzt

Multimedia

Eingebaute Lautsprecher *
Integrierte Kamera *
Design

Produktfarbe *

54,6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 Pixel
Full HD

16:9

LED

TN

X

200 cd/m?

150 cd/m?

5ms

Matt

Flach

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
16:9

1000:1

Mega-Kontrast

60 Hz

170°

160°

16,78 Millionen Farben
X

Schwarz

Anschliisse und Schnittstellen
Kopfhdrerausgange

Ergonomie

Kabelsperre-Slot *
Hohenverstellung *

Neigungsverstellung
Neigungswinkel

Energie

Stromverbrauch (klassisch) *
Stromverbrauch (Standby) *
Stromverbrauch (max.)
Stromverbrauch (aus)

AC Eingangsspannung
Jahrlicher Energieverbrauch

Betriebsbedingungen

Temperaturbereich in Betrieb
Luftfeuchtigkeit in Betrieb

Gewicht & Abmessungen

Geratebreite (inkl. FuR)
Geratetiefe (inkl. FuB)
Geratehohe (inkl. FuR)
Gewicht (inklusive StandfuR)
Breite (ohne StandfuR)
Tiefe (ohne StandfuR)
Hohe (ohne StandfuR)
Gewicht (ohne StandfuB)
Verpackungsinformation
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshdhe
Paketgewicht

-1-22°

20w
03w
25W
03w

100 - 240V
29 kWh

10-40°C
10 - 80%

508,6 mm
206,5 mm
395,4 mm
2,8 kg
508,6 mm
80,1 mm
302 mm
2,3 kg

568 mm
363 mm
153 mm
4 kg

Publication date: 23-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Anschliisse und Schnittstellen Verpackungsinhalt

Integrierter USB-Hub * X Mitgelieferte Kabel AC, HDMI
Anzahl VGA (D-Sub) Anschlisse 1 Schnellstartiibersicht v
DVI Anschluss X Stromkabellange 1,5m
Anzahl HDMI Anschliisse 1 Weitere Spezifikationen
Anzeige LED
TV Tuner integriert X
Energieeffizienzklasse (alt) A
Thin Client
Thin Client installiert X
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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